
CASORA ESTATES UNIT 2
LOT 46
OR 46 P 203  &  OR 92 P 255

GLASS TIMOTHY/GLASS FRAN
195 CASORA DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-090-119-11626-068

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 08
119.00 1.00/

04/01/2021 FRJS 04/01/2021 FRJS

08/22/2023 MMAW 2.73 42,500 0 0 42,500

STANDARD
3

267,762
27,454
42,500

337,716
0

337,716
HX HB 13 337,716

0
337,716
18,848

329,678

1260/0860 4/14/2022 WD Q V 01 350,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION C

GLASS TIMOTHY & FRA

1255/0123 2/09/2022 CD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX J ALAN TRUSTEE OK

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION

2024
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MM PRMT CK, CHG PTO TO FOP 8/22/23

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

OBN23-00010 PATIO COVER-CC 0 04/20/2023

22000391 IN-GROUND POOL-CC 0 05/02/2022

B22-000378 SHED ON PAD 04/26/2022

21000947 SFD-CO 0 09/21/2021

2023HX Base Yr

195 CASORA DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,324 122.5000 116.38 270,467 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1898

BAS 1,898 100 2022 1,898 218,680

FGR 440 50 2022 220 25,348

FOP 108 30 2022 32 3,687

FOP 308 30 2024 92 10,600

FSP 149 55 2022 82 9,448

2,903 2,324 267,762

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=0,0] W14 S7 W11 S6 D3L3 W14 N9 W16 S40 E16
N4 N6 E18 S2 E24 N39 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=-24,39] S20 E22 N20 W22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-58,0] S7 E16 E17 E11 N7 W44 $
FSP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-25,7] W17 S9 E14 U3R3 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-42,43] E18 N6 W18 S6 $
.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 1,041.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 6,059

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 69 4 276.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 1,606

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2022 2022 3 98 502

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 16 4 64.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 372

5 0220 POOL VINYL 0 100 36 18 64.00 SF 60.00 60.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 3,725

6 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 810.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 4,714

7 0520 WORK SHOP 0 100 30 30 900.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 10,476

27,454

1 000100 C SFR 100 277.00 430.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 42,500.00 42,500.00 42,500


